Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

05/12/2023 09:00 AM | Delivery PO:
05/12/2023 10:00 PM | Strike Shipping Address:

The Lodge at Torrey Pines

11480 N Torrey Pines Rd, La Jolla, CA

92037

Description
General

Barback - Aspen - Metal & Wood

Stand Up Tables - Shanghai - Rounded Natural Wood

Shanghai Irregular Bar 6'L
Services

Installers: Install + Pick up (2 guys)

Transportation: 24' Truck

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0005699

Destination Concepts

2620 financial court suite 101

San Diego, CA CA

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $250.00
4 $150.00
1 $550.00
1 $1,000.00
1 $850.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Total

$250.00

$600.00

$550.00

$1,000.00

$850.00

$1,400.00
$1,850.00
$213.75
($0.00)
$3,463.75
($0.00)
$3,463.75
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