



05/12/2023 09:00 AM | Delivery 05/12/2023 10:00 PM | Strike

PO: Shipping Address: The Lodge at Torrey Pines 11480 N Torrey Pines Rd, La Jolla, CA 92037 Destination Concepts 2620 financial court suite 101 San Diego, CA CA

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Barback - Aspen - Metal & Wood	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Stand Up Tables - Shanghai - Rounded Natural Wood	4	\$150.00	Т	\$600.00
	Shanghai Irregular Bar 6'L	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
Services					
	Installers: Install + Pick up (2 guys)	1	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
	Transportation: 24' Truck	1	\$850.00	Т	\$850.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Products:		\$1,400.00 \$1,850.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		
Please ready the contract and sign it		Taxes:			\$213.75 (\$0.00)
Notes			Discounts:		
		Total:			\$3,463.75 (\$0.00)
			Payments: Balance:		
			Dala	iice.	\$3,463.75